
Visitors Ticket Purchasing
Tickets will only be available for purchase electronically.

Tickets for Varsity Football games are available to all visiting 
teams beginning Sunday 12:01 a.m. the week of the contest 
and will remain available until 90 minutes past kick-off on 
game day or until sold out. To purchase a ticket for a specific 
game, go to the following link: https://apps.conroeisd.net/
EventTickets/Default.aspx Customers can filter by sport and 
campus using the two drop down menus just above the 
game listings.

You must have a registered account and be signed-in to 
purchase tickets.

Registration Instructions
Registration can be done by navigating to: https://apps.
conroeisd.net/EventTickets/Register.aspx. Populate your 
information and ensure that your password meets the 
complexity requirements detailed on the page. Clicking the 
“Register” button will send a specialized link to the email 
address you supplied to ensure you are the owner and have 
access to it. Check your inbox and click the link that was 
sent to confirm registration. Afterwards your account will be 
created and you can login at:  https://apps.conroeisd.net/
EventTickets/Portal/Login.aspx

If you have any issues please either contact the campus 
or send an email to tickets@conroeisd.net for technical 
support.

Stadium Policies
Please refer to the following link for CISD Stadium Policies 
and the Clear Bag Policy new for the 2021 season:
https://www.conroeisd.net/department/athletics/

Passes
Conroe ISD Senior Priority Passes, TASO, THSCA, THSADA, 
TGCA, and District passes will be honored.

Scouting
Woodforest Bank Stadium – Scouting from the press box is 
limited to the next opponent for each team with a maximum 
of four scouts per school. Please call 936-709-7888 by 4:00 
p.m. on Wednesday to be added to the will call list. Enter the 
stadium on the Press Box side through the Blue Gate directly 
below the press box.

Moorhead Stadium – There is no press box seating available 
at Moorhead Stadium. Scouts may enter the stadium 
through the Yellow Gate on the home side and Red Gate on 
the visitor’s side.

Varsity Football Game Information
Moorhead Stadium/Woodforest Bank Stadium

Media
Woodforest Bank Stadium – Enter through the Blue Pass 
Gate directly below the press box.
Moorhead Stadium – Enter through the Yellow Pass Gate.

Will Call / Pass Gates
Woodforest Bank Stadium Home - Enter through the Blue 
Pass Gate directly below the press box.
Woodforest Bank Stadium Visitors – Enter through the 
Purple Pass Gate.
Moorhead Stadium Home – Enter through the Yellow Pass 
Gate. 
Moorhead Stadium Visitors – Enter through the Red Pass 
Gate.

Administration Contacts
• Athletics Office

Danny Long  |  936-709-7888
• Athletics Office

Dina Graves  |  936-709-7216
• Kim Loudenback

936-709-3901  |  kloudenback@conroeisd.net
• Sondra Richardson

936-709-7560  |  smrichardson@conroeisd.net
• Kim Grigsby

936-709-7845  |  kgrigsby@conroeisd.net

Campus Contacts
• Conroe High School

Cedric Hardeman  |  936-709-5818
Jodey Lawhorn  |  jlawhorn@conroeisd.net

• The Woodlands High School
Jim Rapp  |  936-709-1481
Gretchen Roach  |  groach@conroeisd.net

• Oak Ridge High School
Mark Schmid  |  832-592-5471
Tracy Chunn  |  tchunn@conroeisd.net

• Caney Creek High School
Kendall Hineman  |  936-709-2081
Rachael Jahn  |  rjahn@conroeisd.net

• College Park High School
Lonnie Madison  |  936-709-3151
Jane Barnes  |  jabarnes@conroeisd.net

• Grand Oaks High School
Dr Mike Jackson  |  936-709-0051
Nichol Yaeger  |  nyeager@conroeisd.net


